	Majors Softball

	Date
	Time
	Home 
	Away
	Field

	Sat 4/14/2018
	2:00 PM
	Bellport Majors
	NPMYAC Black
	Verne Critz 5

	Fri 4/20/2018
	5:45 PM
	Phantoms Blue
	Bellport
	Marge Bryant #11

	Sat 4/21/2018
	3:30 PM
	Bellport Majors
	Phantoms Blue
	Verne Critz 5

	Mon 4/23/2018
	5:45 PM
	Bellport Majors
	CI Musketeers
	Verne Critz 4

	Sat 4/28/2018
	9:00 AM
	Bellport Majors
	Islip Panthers
	Verne Critz 5

	Wed 5/2/2018
	5:45 PM
	Islip Lions
	Bellport Majors
	Islip Softball Field

	Sat 5/5/2018
	1:30 PM
	NPMYAC Black
	Bellport
	Sipp #5

	Thur 5/17/2018
	5:45 PM
	Phantoms Gold
	Bellport
	Marge Bryant #11

	Sat 5/19/2018
	1:00 PM
	CI Musketeers
	Bellport
	CI Softball Field

	Mon 5/21/2018
	5:45 PM
	Bellport Majors
	Islip Lions
	Verne Critz 4

	Thur 5/31/2018
	5:45 PM
	Bellport Majors
	Phantoms Gold
	Verne Critz 5

	Sat 6/2/2018
	1:30 PM
	Islip Panthers
	Bellport
	Islip Softball Field

	
	
	
	
	

	Minors Softball

	Date
	Time
	Home 
	Away
	Field

	Sat 4/14/2018
	10:00 AM
	Bellport Minors
	Brentwood Indians
	Verne Critz 5

	Wed 4/18/2018
	5:45 PM
	NPMYAC Black
	Bellport
	Sipp #5

	Sat 4/21/2018
	11:00 AM
	Phantoms Blue
	Bellport
	Marge Bryant #11

	Sat 4/28/2018
	11:00 AM
	Bellport Minors
	NPMYAC Black
	Verne Critz 5

	Wed 5/2/2018
	5:45 PM
	Bellport Minors
	Phantoms Blue
	Verne Critz 4

	Sat 5/5/2018
	11:00 AM
	Sunrise Storm
	Bellport
	Field #1

	Sat 5/12/2018
	11:00 AM
	Bellport Minors
	Phantoms Gold
	Verne Critz 6

	Wed 5/16/2018
	5:45 PM
	Bellport Minors
	NPMYAC Red
	Verne Critz 4

	Sat 5/19/2018
	12:00 PM
	Brentwood Indians
	Bellport
	Brentwood Ambulance

	Wed 5/23/2018
	5:45 PM
	Bellport Minors
	Sunrise Storm
	Verne Critz 4

	Thur 5/24/2018
	5:45 PM
	Phantoms Gold
	Bellport
	Marge Bryant #11

	Tue 5/29/2018
	5:45 PM
	Sunrise 2
	Bellport
	Field #1

	Wed 5/30/2018
	5:45 PM
	NPMYAC Red
	Bellport
	Sipp #5

	Fri 6/1/2018
	5:45 PM
	Bellport Minors
	Sunrise 2
	Verne Critz 3

	
	
	
	
	

	Farm Softball

	Date
	Time
	Home 
	Away
	Field

	Sat 4/14/2018
	4:00 PM
	NPMYAC
	Bellport
	Sipp #5

	Tue 4/17/2018
	6:00 PM
	Phantoms Gold
	Bellport
	Marge Bryant #11

	Sat 4/21/2018
	9:00 AM
	Bellport Farm
	Brentwood Indians
	Verne Critz 5

	Tue 4/24/2018
	6:00 PM
	Sunrise Storm
	Bellport
	Field #1

	Sat 4/28/2018
	9:00 AM
	CI Musketeers
	Bellport
	CI Softball Field

	Sat 5/5/2018
	9:00 AM
	Bellport Farm
	Phantoms Blue
	Verne Critz 5

	Tue 5/8/2018
	6:00 PM
	Bellport Farm
	NPMYAC 
	Verne Critz 5

	Sat 5/12/2018
	10:00 AM
	Brentwood Indians
	Bellport
	Brentwood Ambulance

	Tue 5/15/2018
	6:00 PM
	Bellport Farm
	Phantoms Gold
	Verne Critz 5

	Tue 5/22/2018
	6:00 PM
	Bellport Farm
	CI Musketeers
	Verne Critz 5

	Sat 6/2/2018
	9:00 AM
	Bellport Farm
	Sunrise Storm
	Verne Critz 5

	Mon 6/4/2018
	6:00 PM
	Phantoms Blue
	Bellport
	Marge Bryant #11


